
RACE NAME Date
RACE

Course Type
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ******** 0

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Total 順位

1 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 8 1 5 14 1
2 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 5 11 3 19 2
3 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 1 5 16 22 3
4 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 10 10 2 22 4
5 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 16 3 6 25 5
6 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 18 7 1 26 6
7 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 14 4 9 27 7
8 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 7 2 23 32 8
9 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 4 9 19 32 9

10 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 15 8 10 33 10
11 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 19 12 34 11
12 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 2 15 22 39 12
13 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 20 12 7 39 13
14 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 17 6 17 40 14
15 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 19 13 8 40 15
16 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 12 14 15 41 16
17 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 6 16 20 42 17
18 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 13 17 13 43 18
19 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 24 18 4 46 19
20 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 9 24 18 51 20
21 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 21 20 11 52 21
22 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 11 21 21 53 22
23 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 24 24 14 62 23

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************

2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
TOTAL (Over All) 2012/5/27



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 1 26 12:08:06 0:53:06 3186 3310 ---- 1
2 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 2 26 12:11:49 0:56:49 3409 3590 ---- 2
3 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 26 12:13:52 0:58:52 3532 3659 ---- 3
4 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 5 26 12:14:56 0:59:56 3596 3704 ---- 4
5 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 4 26 12:14:30 0:59:30 3570 3720 ---- 5
6 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 7 26 12:16:30 1:01:30 3690 3808 ---- 6
7 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 6 26 12:15:45 1:00:45 3645 3853 ---- 7
8 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 11 26 12:19:19 1:04:19 3859 3871 ---- 8
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 9 26 12:18:30 1:03:30 3810 3940 ---- 9

10 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 10 26 12:18:31 1:03:31 3811 3944 ---- 10
11 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 8 26 12:17:27 1:02:27 3747 4024 ---- 11
12 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 14 26 12:22:13 1:07:13 4033 4122 ---- 12
13 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 12 26 12:21:20 1:06:20 3980 4135 ---- 13
14 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 13 26 12:21:54 1:06:54 4014 4163 ---- 14
15 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 19 26 12:27:52 1:12:52 4372 4241 ---- 15
16 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 16 26 12:23:08 1:08:08 4088 4256 ---- 16
17 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 17 26 12:23:56 1:08:56 4136 4268 ---- 17
18 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 15 26 12:23:07 1:08:07 4087 4304 ---- 18
19 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 20 26 12:28:34 1:13:34 4414 4321 ---- 19
20 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 18 26 12:27:32 1:12:32 4352 4361 ---- 20
21 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 21 26 12:29:10 1:14:10 4450 4450 ---- 21
22 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 26 OCS
23 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 26 DNF

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
1 (Over All) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 7 27 12:16:48 1:01:48 3708 3719 ---- 1
2 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 1 27 12:13:44 0:58:44 3524 3725 ---- 2
3 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 2 27 12:14:50 0:59:50 3590 3737 ---- 3
4 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 4 27 12:15:19 1:00:19 3619 3753 ---- 4
5 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 3 27 12:15:14 1:00:14 3614 3755 ---- 5
6 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 6 27 12:16:36 1:01:36 3696 3814 ---- 6
7 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 5 27 12:16:05 1:01:05 3665 3859 ---- 7
8 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 16 27 12:21:25 1:06:25 3985 3865 ---- 8
9 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 8 27 12:17:55 1:02:55 3775 3888 ---- 9

10 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 9 27 12:18:02 1:03:02 3782 3914 ---- 10
11 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 10 27 12:18:30 1:03:30 3810 3970 ---- 11
12 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 15 27 12:21:19 1:06:19 3979 3987 ---- 12
13 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 19 27 12:23:20 1:08:20 4100 4014 ---- 13
14 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 12 27 12:20:32 1:05:32 3932 4019 ---- 14
15 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 11 27 12:19:25 1:04:25 3865 4070 ---- 15
16 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 13 27 12:20:48 1:05:48 3948 4074 ---- 16
17 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 14 27 12:20:50 1:05:50 3950 4104 ---- 17
18 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 21 27 12:27:04 1:12:04 4324 4151 ---- 18
19 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 18 27 12:22:39 1:07:39 4059 4205 ---- 19
20 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 20 27 12:25:06 1:10:06 4206 4206 ---- 20
21 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 17 27 12:21:27 1:06:27 3987 4282 ---- 21
22 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 27 OCS
23 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 27 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
2 (Over All) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 1 27 14:06:29 0:36:29 2189 2305 ---- 1
2 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 2 27 14:45:19 1:15:19 4519 4677 ---- 2
3 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 3 27 14:48:37 1:18:37 4717 4915 ---- 3
4 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 21 27 14:55:35 1:25:35 5135 4930 ---- 4
5 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 8 27 14:52:02 1:22:02 4922 4937 ---- 5
6 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 4 27 14:49:06 1:19:06 4746 4941 ---- 6
7 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 10 27 14:52:20 1:22:20 4940 4950 ---- 7
8 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 20 27 14:55:03 1:25:03 5103 4996 ---- 8
9 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 5 27 14:51:19 1:21:19 4879 5060 ---- 9

10 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 23 27 14:57:04 1:27:04 5224 5067 ---- 10
11 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 17 27 14:54:35 1:24:35 5075 5075 ---- 11
12 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 6 27 14:51:47 1:21:47 4907 5084 ---- 12
13 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 7 27 14:51:50 1:21:50 4910 5101 ---- 13
14 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 9 27 14:52:08 1:22:08 4928 5125 ---- 14
15 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 15 27 14:53:49 1:23:49 5029 5140 ---- 15
16 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 11 27 14:52:33 1:22:33 4953 5146 ---- 16
17 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 13 27 14:53:42 1:23:42 5022 5183 ---- 17
18 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 14 27 14:53:46 1:23:46 5026 5197 ---- 18
19 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 16 27 14:54:10 1:24:10 5050 5202 ---- 19
20 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 19 27 14:54:56 1:24:56 5096 5259 ---- 20
21 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 12 27 14:52:45 1:22:45 4965 5332 ---- 21
22 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 18 27 14:54:41 1:24:41 5081 5350 ---- 22
23 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 22 27 14:55:51 1:25:51 5151 5445 ---- 23

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
3 (Over All) 13:30:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
RACE

Course Type
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ******** 0

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Total 順位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 1 4 9 14 1
2 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 6 6 2 14 2
3 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 4 7 3 14 3
4 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 10 2 4 16 4
5 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 11 5 1 17 5
6 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 9 3 5 17 6
7 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 5 1 12 18 7
8 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 10 6 19 8
9 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 2 8 11 21 9

10 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 8 9 7 24 10
11 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 7 11 10 28 11
12 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 13 13 8 34 12

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************

2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
TOTAL (Ａクラス) 2012/5/27



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 1 26 12:08:06 0:53:06 3186 3310 ---- 1
2 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 2 26 12:11:49 0:56:49 3409 3590 ---- 2
3 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 26 12:13:52 0:58:52 3532 3659 ---- 3
4 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 4 26 12:14:30 0:59:30 3570 3720 ---- 4
5 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 5 26 12:15:45 1:00:45 3645 3853 ---- 5
6 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 7 26 12:18:31 1:03:31 3811 3944 ---- 6
7 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 6 26 12:17:27 1:02:27 3747 4024 ---- 7
8 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 8 26 12:21:20 1:06:20 3980 4135 ---- 8
9 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 9 26 12:21:54 1:06:54 4014 4163 ---- 9

10 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 11 26 12:23:08 1:08:08 4088 4256 ---- 10
11 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 10 26 12:23:07 1:08:07 4087 4304 ---- 11
12 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 26 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
1 (Ａクラス) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 1 27 12:13:44 0:58:44 3524 3725 ---- 1
2 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 2 27 12:14:50 0:59:50 3590 3737 ---- 2
3 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 4 27 12:15:19 1:00:19 3619 3753 ---- 3
4 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 3 27 12:15:14 1:00:14 3614 3755 ---- 4
5 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 5 27 12:16:05 1:01:05 3665 3859 ---- 5
6 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 6 27 12:18:02 1:03:02 3782 3914 ---- 6
7 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 7 27 12:18:30 1:03:30 3810 3970 ---- 7
8 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 8 27 12:19:25 1:04:25 3865 4070 ---- 8
9 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 9 27 12:20:50 1:05:50 3950 4104 ---- 9

10 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 11 27 12:22:39 1:07:39 4059 4205 ---- 10
11 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 10 27 12:21:27 1:06:27 3987 4282 ---- 11
12 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 27 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
2 (Ａクラス) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.053 1 27 14:06:29 0:36:29 2189 2305 ---- 1
2 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 2 27 14:45:19 1:15:19 4519 4677 ---- 2
3 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.042 3 27 14:48:37 1:18:37 4717 4915 ---- 3
4 JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.041 4 27 14:49:06 1:19:06 4746 4941 ---- 4
5 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 5 27 14:51:19 1:21:19 4879 5060 ---- 5
6 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 6 27 14:51:47 1:21:47 4907 5084 ---- 6
7 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.039 7 27 14:51:50 1:21:50 4910 5101 ---- 7
8 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 8 27 14:52:08 1:22:08 4928 5125 ---- 8
9 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 9 27 14:52:33 1:22:33 4953 5146 ---- 9

10 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR 34 1.074 10 27 14:52:45 1:22:45 4965 5332 ---- 10
11 JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35OD 1.053 11 27 14:54:41 1:24:41 5081 5350 ---- 11
12 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.057 12 27 14:55:51 1:25:51 5151 5445 ---- 12

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
3 (Ａクラス) 13:30:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
RACE

Course Type
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ******** 0

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Total 順位

1 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 3 1 2 6 1
2 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 6 3 5 14 2
3 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 1 4 10 15 3
4 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 7 2 8 17 4
5 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 9 5 3 17 5
6 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 8 6 4 18 6
7 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 5 7 7 19 7
8 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 2 8 11 21 8
9 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 12 9 1 22 9

10 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 4 12 9 25 10
11 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 10 10 6 26 11

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************

2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
TOTAL (Ｂクラス) 2012/5/27



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 1 26 12:14:56 0:59:56 3596 3704 ---- 1
2 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 2 26 12:16:30 1:01:30 3690 3808 ---- 2
3 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 4 26 12:19:19 1:04:19 3859 3871 ---- 3
4 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 3 26 12:18:30 1:03:30 3810 3940 ---- 4
5 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 5 26 12:22:13 1:07:13 4033 4122 ---- 5
6 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 8 26 12:27:52 1:12:52 4372 4241 ---- 6
7 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 6 26 12:23:56 1:08:56 4136 4268 ---- 7
8 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 9 26 12:28:34 1:13:34 4414 4321 ---- 8
9 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 7 26 12:27:32 1:12:32 4352 4361 ---- 9

10 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 10 26 12:29:10 1:14:10 4450 4450 ---- 10
11 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 26 DNF

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
1 (Ｂクラス) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 2 27 12:16:48 1:01:48 3708 3719 ---- 1
2 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 1 27 12:16:36 1:01:36 3696 3814 ---- 2
3 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 7 27 12:21:25 1:06:25 3985 3865 ---- 3
4 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 3 27 12:17:55 1:02:55 3775 3888 ---- 4
5 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 6 27 12:21:19 1:06:19 3979 3987 ---- 5
6 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 8 27 12:23:20 1:08:20 4100 4014 ---- 6
7 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 4 27 12:20:32 1:05:32 3932 4019 ---- 7
8 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 5 27 12:20:48 1:05:48 3948 4074 ---- 8
9 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 10 27 12:27:04 1:12:04 4324 4151 ---- 9

10 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 9 27 12:25:06 1:10:06 4206 4206 ---- 10
11 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 27 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
2 (Ｂクラス) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6562 KEY WEST YAMAHA 31S 0.960 10 27 14:55:35 1:25:35 5135 4930 ---- 1
2 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 1 27 14:52:02 1:22:02 4922 4937 ---- 2
3 JPN 6044 BLAU YAMAHA 30SN 1.002 2 27 14:52:20 1:22:20 4940 4950 ---- 3
4 JPN 2951 IMAGINE DUFOUR 34 0.979 9 27 14:55:03 1:25:03 5103 4996 ---- 4
5 JPN 6392 ORANGE FIN YAMAHA 31S 0.970 11 27 14:57:04 1:27:04 5224 5067 ---- 5
6 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.000 7 27 14:54:35 1:24:35 5075 5075 ---- 6
7 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 5 27 14:53:49 1:23:49 5029 5140 ---- 7
8 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 3 27 14:53:42 1:23:42 5022 5183 ---- 8
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 4 27 14:53:46 1:23:46 5026 5197 ---- 9

10 JPN 3357 SPICA FIRST 36.7 1.030 6 27 14:54:10 1:24:10 5050 5202 ---- 10
11 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 8 27 14:54:56 1:24:56 5096 5259 ---- 11

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
3 (Ｂクラス) 13:30:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
RACE

Course Type
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ******** 0

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Total 順位

3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 2 2 1 5 1
4 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 3 1 2 6 2
5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 1 3 3 7 3
6 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 5 5 4 14 4

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

RACE NAME Date
RACE

Course Type
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ******** 0

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Total 順位

1 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 3 2 1 6 1
2 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 4 1 2 7 2
3 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 1 3 4 8 3
4 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 2 5 3 10 4

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************

2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
TOTAL (OD VITE_31) 2012/5/27

INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************

2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
TOTAL (OD FARR_31) 2012/5/27



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

3 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 1 26 12:13:52 0:58:52 3532 3659 ---- 1
4 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 2 26 12:18:31 1:03:31 3811 3944 ---- 2
5 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 3 26 12:21:54 1:06:54 4014 4163 ---- 3
6 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 26 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 1 26 12:16:30 1:01:30 3690 3808 ---- 1
2 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 2 26 12:18:30 1:03:30 3810 3940 ---- 2
3 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 3 26 12:22:13 1:07:13 4033 4122 ---- 3
4 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 4 26 12:23:56 1:08:56 4136 4268 ---- 4

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE 13:59:59

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
1 (OD VITE_31) 11:15:00

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/26
1 (OD FARR_31) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

3 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 1 27 12:15:19 1:00:19 3619 3753 ---- 1
4 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 2 27 12:18:02 1:03:02 3782 3914 ---- 2
5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 27 12:22:39 1:07:39 4059 4205 ---- 3
6 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 27 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 1 27 12:16:36 1:01:36 3696 3814 ---- 1
2 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 2 27 12:20:32 1:05:32 3932 4019 ---- 2
3 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 3 27 12:20:48 1:05:48 3948 4074 ---- 3
4 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 27 OCS

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE 13:59:59

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
2 (OD VITE_31) 11:15:00

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
2 (OD FARR_31) 11:15:00
INSHORE 13:59:59



RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.035 1 27 14:45:19 1:15:19 4519 4677 ---- 1
4 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.037 2 27 14:51:19 1:21:19 4879 5060 ---- 2
5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.036 3 27 14:51:47 1:21:47 4907 5084 ---- 3
6 JPN 5455 MEISTER FARR 31IMS MK2 1.040 4 27 14:52:08 1:22:08 4928 5125 ---- 4

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

RACE NAME Date
Race Start

Course Type Time Limit
JSAF IRC Inside

******** Entry List and RESULT ********

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順位

1 JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE 31BK 1.022 3 27 14:53:49 1:23:49 5029 5140 ---- 1
2 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.032 1 27 14:53:42 1:23:42 5022 5183 ---- 2
3 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.034 2 27 14:53:46 1:23:46 5026 5197 ---- 3
4 JPN 6422 B.B.SHANTY VITE 31FK 1.032 4 27 14:54:56 1:24:56 5096 5259 ---- 4

( IRC Result Sheet V3.1) Based on TCC 2012/05/01 JSAF IRC 小委員会

INSHORE 13:59:59

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
3 (OD VITE_31) 13:30:00

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海 レース委員会

******** RACE INFORMATION **************
2012関西ミドルボート春の選手権 2012/5/27
3 (OD FARR_31) 13:30:00
INSHORE 13:59:59
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